
1989

4. november i Fredericia Kegle Center.

Danmark Tyskland

Damer: Damer:

Gudrun Jensen 723 Inge Jacobsen 750

Alice Gad 722 1445 Inge Wohlgemuth 740 1490

Mette Jørgensen 717 2162 Kerstin Mundt 740 2230

Jette Stougaard 737 2899 Birgit Eckinger 734 2964

Jannie Hansen 739 3638 Kirsten Lüth 740 3704

Annette Jensen 755 4393 Martina Linnenbrink 735 4439

Res: Yvonne Helvig 4393 Res: Heidi Ritzer 4439
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Herrer: Herrer:

Finn Madsen 1483 Peter Mundt 1486

Gunner Nielsen 1496 2979 Jens Buck 1456 2942

Jens Rasmussen/res. 1457 4436 Frank Stöhrmann 1460 4402

John Jensen 1472 5908 Heinz-Jürgen Hack 1486 5888

Tonny Jensen 1491 7399 Robert Neumann 1487 7375

Keld S. Andersen 1446 8845 Hartmut Kasimir 1477 8852

Res: Bent Ole Gad 8845 Res: Dieter Borchers 8852
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